Industrial Ethernet Gateways
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Introduction
Maintenance Functions
Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP Protocol Traffic Monitor
Easy Configuration via Web Console
MGate™ 5114 Series
1-port Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP/IEC 101-to-IEC 104 gateways

Industrial Ethernet Gateways
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Dec. 11, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
MGate 5114: 1-port Modbus/IEC101 to IEC104 gateway, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate 5114-T: 1-port Modbus/IEC101 to IEC104 gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
CBL-F9M9-150: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 150 cm
CBL-F9M9-20: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: RJ45 to DB9 female serial cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45SF9-150: RJ45 to DB9 female serial shielded cable, 150 cm
Mini DB9F-to-TB DB9: Female to terminal block connector
DK-25-01: 1 DIN-rail kit with 2 screws
WK-36-02: DIN-rail/wall-mounting kit: 2 plates with 6 screws
CBL-PJTB-10: Non-locking barrel plug to bare-wire cable
Package Checklist
• 1 MGate 5114 gateway
• 1 serial cable: DBL-RJ45F9-150
• Quick installation guide (printed)